The 51t Meeting of The Israeli Polymers & Plastics Society
January 7, 2026 | Tel Aviv, Israel

PROGRAM
Wednesday January 7, 2026 ‘
07:30-09:00 | Registration and Breakfast Foyer
09:00-09:10 | Opening Statement Hall A

09:10-09:35 | Lifetime Achievement Award and Lecture

09:35-10:55 Keynote Lectures

09:35-10:15 | Michael Gradzielski, Technischen Universitdt Berlin, Germany

10:15-10:55 | Bryan Coughlin, University of Massachusetts, Amherst, USA

10:55-11:30 | Coffee Break Foyer/Exhibition
HALLA HALLB HALL C HALL D
Polymer Chemistry Polymers in Biopolymers and Bioplastics Polymer Processing and 3D
Nanomedicine/Nanomaterials Printing
11:30-13:30 |'cpair: Charles Diesendruck, Chair: 2vi Yaari, Chair: Gali Fischman, Chair: Yanir Shaked,
Technion - Israel Institute of The Hebrew University of Jerusalem The Hebrew University of Plastics-App
Technology Jerusalem
Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture:
11:30-11:55 Moshe Kol 11:30-11:55 Shady Farah 11:30-11:55 TBD 11:30-11:55 TBD
Tel Aviv University Technion - Israel Institute of
Technology
Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture: Invited Lecture:
11:55-12:20 Gabriel Lemcoff 11:55-12:20 Gerardo Byk 11:55-12:20 TBD 11:55-12:20 TBD
Ben-Gurion University Bar-llan University




13:30-14:45

14:45-15:45

HALLA

HALL B

HALL C

HALL D

Polymer Chemistry (cont.)

Polymers in
Nanomedicine/Nanomaterials
(cont.)

Biopolymers and Bioplastics
(cont.)

Polymer Processing and 3D
Printing (cont.)

Invited Lecture:
12:20-12:45 TBD

Invited Lecture:
12:20-12:45 TBD

Invited Lecture:
12:20-12:45 TBD

Invited Lecture:
12:20-12:45 TBD

12:45-13:00 TBD

12:45-13:00 TBD

12:45-13:00 TBD

12:45-13:00 TBD

13:00-13:15 TBD

13:00-13:15 TBD

13:00-13:15 TBD

13:00-13:15 TBD

13:15-13:30 TBD

Lunch

Poster Session

13:15-13:30 TBD

13:15-13:30 TBD

13:15-13:30 TBD

15:45-17:45

HALL A

HALL B

HALL C

HALL D

Polymer Physics

Chair: Dr. Liel Sapir,
Bar-llan University

Composite Materials and
Advanced Applications

Chair: Dr. Tal Eshel-Green,
Rafael

Advanced Characterization
Methods in Polymers

Chair: Dr. Julia Shitrit,
Soreq NRC

Sustainability in Polymers
(Dedicated memory to BAZAN Group fallen)

Chair: Dr. Rotem Shemesh,
Carmel Olefins

Invited Lecture:
15:45-16:10 TBD

Invited Lecture:
15:45-16:10 TBD

Invited Lecture:
15:45-16:10 TBD

Invited Lecture:
15:45-16:10 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:10-16:35 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:10-16:35 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:10-16:35 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:10-16:35 TBD




HALL A

HALL B

HALL C

HALL D

Polymer Physics (cont.)

Composite Materials and
Advanced Applications (cont.)

Advanced Characterization
Methods in Polymers (cont.)

Sustainability in Polymers (cont.)

Invited Lecture:
16:35-17:00 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:35-17:00 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:35-17:00 TBD

Invited Lecture:
16:35-17:00 TBD

17:00-17:15 TBD

17:00-17:15 TBD

17:00-17:15 TBD

17:00-17:15 TBD

17:15-17:30 TBD

17:15-17:30 TBD

17:15-17:30 TBD

17:15-17:30 TBD

17:30-17:45 TBD

17:30-17:45 TBD

17:30-17:45 TBD

17:30-17:45 TBD

17:45-18:00

Closing Remarks and Best Poster/Talk Award




