The 51st Meeting of The Israeli Polymers & Plastics Society

January 7, 2026 | Tel Aviv, Israel

PROGRAM

Wednesday January 7, 2026							
07:30-09:00	Registration and Breakfast Foyer						
09:00-09:10	Opening Statement Hall A						
09:10-09:35	Lifetime Achievement Award and Lecture						
09:35-10:55	Keynote Lectures						
09:35-10:15	Michael Gradzielski, Technischen Universität Berlin, Germany						
10:15-10:55	Bryan Coughlin, University of Massachusetts, Amherst, USA						
10:55-11:30	Coffee Break Foyer/Exhibition						
11:30-13:30	HALL A Polymer Chemistry Chair: Charles Diesendruck, Technion - Israel Institute of Technology	Polymers in Nanomedicine/Nanomaterials Chair: Zvi Yaari, The Hebrew University of Jerusalem	HALL C Biopolymers and Bioplastics Chair: Gali Fischman, The Hebrew University of Jerusalem	Polymer Processing and 3D Printing Chair: Yanir Shaked, Plastics-App			
	Invited Lecture: 11:30-11:55 Moshe Kol Tel Aviv University	Invited Lecture: 11:30-11:55 Shady Farah Technion - Israel Institute of Technology	Invited Lecture: 11:30-11:55 TBD	Invited Lecture: 11:30-11:55 TBD			
	Invited Lecture: 11:55-12:20 Gabriel Lemcoff Ben-Gurion University	Invited Lecture: 11:55-12:20 Gerardo Byk Bar-llan University	Invited Lecture: 11:55-12:20 TBD	Invited Lecture: 11:55-12:20 TBD			

	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D		
	Polymer Chemistry (cont.)	Polymers in Nanomedicine/Nanomaterials (cont.)	Biopolymers and Bioplastics (cont.)	Polymer Processing and 3D Printing (cont.)		
	Invited Lecture: 12:20-12:45 TBD	Invited Lecture: 12:20-12:45 TBD	Invited Lecture: 12:20-12:45 TBD	Invited Lecture: 12:20-12:45 TBD		
	12:45-13:00 TBD	12:45-13:00 TBD	12:45-13:00 TBD	12:45-13:00 TBD		
	13:00-13:15 TBD	13:00-13:15 TBD	13:00-13:15 TBD	13:00-13:15 TBD		
	13:15-13:30 TBD	13:15-13:30 TBD	13:15-13:30 TBD	13:15-13:30 TBD		
13:30-14:45	Lunch					
14:45-15:45	Poster Session					
	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D		
15:45-17:45	Polymer Physics Chair: Dr. Liel Sapir, Bar-llan University	Composite Materials and Advanced Applications Chair: Dr. Tal Eshel-Green, Rafael	Advanced Characterization Methods in Polymers Chair: Dr. Julia Shitrit, Soreq NRC	Sustainability in Polymers (Dedicated memory to BAZAN Group fallen) Chair: Dr. Rotem Shemesh, Carmel Olefins		
	Invited Lecture: 15:45-16:10 TBD	Invited Lecture: 15:45-16:10 TBD	Invited Lecture: 15:45-16:10 TBD	Invited Lecture: 15:45-16:10 TBD		
	Invited Lecture: 16:10-16:35 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:10-16:35 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:10-16:35 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:10-16:35 TBD		

	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D	
	Polymer Physics (cont.)	Composite Materials and Advanced Applications (cont.)	Advanced Characterization Methods in Polymers (cont.)	Sustainability in Polymers (cont.)	
	Invited Lecture: 16:35-17:00 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:35-17:00 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:35-17:00 TBD	Invited Lecture: 16:35-17:00 TBD	
	17:00-17:15 TBD	17:00-17:15 TBD	17:00-17:15 TBD	17:00-17:15 TBD	
	17:15-17:30 TBD	17:15-17:30 TBD	17:15-17:30 TBD	17:15-17:30 TBD	
	17:30-17:45 TBD	17:30-17:45 TBD	17:30-17:45 TBD	17:30-17:45 TBD	
17:45-18:00	Closing Remarks and Best Poster/Talk Award				